
CLEAR VISTA SCHOOL Warning Bell 8:35 am

2023-2024 Announcements 8:40 am

Description Start End

Mins 
per 

Block Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4

Morning Supervision 8:20 AM 8:35 AM 15
Transition 8:35 AM 8:40 AM 5 Homeroom Attendance

Period 1 8:40 AM 9:16 AM 36

Period 2 9:16 AM 9:52 AM 36

Morning Break 9:52 AM 10:12 AM 20

Transition 10:12 AM 10:16 AM 4

Period 3 10:16 AM 10:52 AM 36
Period 4 10:52 AM 11:28 AM 36

Period 5 Directed 
Learning 11:28 AM 12:04 PM 36

Recess 12:04 PM 12:29 PM 25
Lunch 12:29 PM 12:54 PM 25
Transition 12:54 PM 12:56 PM 2 Homeroom Attendance

Period 6 12:56 PM 1:32 PM 36

Period 7 1:32 PM 2:08 PM 36

Period 8 2:08 PM 2:44 PM 36

Period 9 2:44 PM 3:20 PM 36

Bus Supervision 3:20 PM 3:30 PM 10




